
SHELL POINT BEACH   UNIT 1
BLOCK A LOT 16
OR 7 P 625   OR 305 P 174,176

KANLA LLC
155 HARSTON CT
LAKE MARY, FL 32746

00-00-121-080-11997-000

0001 VAC RES / WXFOBS
4 06
155.3 1.25/

1615 SHELL POINT RD, CRAWFORDVILLE
05/22/2018 MMJT 05/22/2018 MMJT

07/16/2024 Nwatts 0.30 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
3

0
1,231

200,000
201,231

0
201,231

0
201,231
201,231

0

196,345

1247/0513 1/07/2022 WD Q V 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALOI JAMES A & EMILY 

KANLA LLC

1235/0410 10/06/2021 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALOI JAMES A

ALOI JAMES A & EMIL
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PU / DEMO XFOBS

PART OF NH 155.3. 1.25 ADJ TO BUILDINGS DUE TO LOC

5YR CK NC MM

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

OBN23-00036 SEAWALL-CC 0 09/01/2023

20051312 DEMO SFD 0 08/26/2005

026708 HSE 0 06/20/2000

026469 HSE 0 04/20/2000

024743 RENOV 0 02/25/1999

1 0872 SEAWALL VI 0 0 0 0 60.00 LF 38.00 38.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 456

2 0840 SEAWALL RI 0 0 0 0 60.00 LF 38.00 38.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 775

1,231

1 000002 C VAC GULF 0 60.00 221.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


